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3A10	 Abston Trish, Trista, Virginia
3C7	 Alan & Susan Reed
3B1	 Alaska Aerospace
3C12	 Alutiiq Museum & 		
	 Archaeological Repository
3G12	 Alutiiq Museum & 		
	 Archaeological Repository
3C6	 Amanda Hall (Meyer)
3D11	 Amy Steffian
3B4	 Anita Sholl, 1
3E4	 Anita Sholl, 2
3F2	 April Counceller
3F8	 Arnold & Dorinda Kewan
3B11	 Barb Thompson
3F1	 Barbara Voegtle
3H3	 Beth Stohl-Reiland
3C8	 Bob Brodie
3A4	 Brechan Construction
3H4	 Brenda Wilson
3D1	 Brent Cathey
3A6	 Carol Matthews
3G7	 Cheryl Shrader
3E3	 Cheryl Wasbrikoff
3D7	 Chris Lynch
3H14	 Cliff & Evelyn Davidson
3D2	 Constance Jensen
3D6	 Courtney Carothers
3C5	 Cynthia Weber
3G8	 Cynthia Weber
3A1	 Darwin Rennewanz
3A2	 Darwin Rennewanz
3E13	 Dennis Metrokin, 1
3H6	 Dimitri Yimga
3C14	 Djuna Davidson
3H13	 Djuna Davidson
3F9	 Elaina Spraker
3F7	 Elinor Poll Ramos & Nancy Poll 	
	 Gaia

3G4	 Elizabeth Watkins
3D14	 Emerson & Sumner Family
3C9	 Gayla Pederson
3C4	 George Wallin II
3G9	 George Wichers
3D5	 Gerald Markham
3D9	 Gerald Markham
3E12	 Gerald Markham
3C10	 Gerald Sheehan
3E9	 Gerald Sheehan
3E10	 Gesa Gustafson
3D4	 Gesa Gustafson, 2
3F4	 Glenda Frost
3B7	 Gloria Selby
3B6	 Gretchen Wing
3F6	 Hanna Sholl
3B10	 Hazel Deater
3B3	 Helen Austerman
3E6	 Isaac Sargent
3E7	 Isaac Sargent, 2
3B8	 Jack Wick
3H7	 Java Flats
3B5	 Jeannine Marsh
3E1	 John  Kimmel
3G2	 Judith Acarregui
3A11	 Judy Phillips & Cecil Ranney
3A12	 June Pardue
3H5	 KANA - Jenn Caskey
3D13	 Karly Gunderson & Juney Mullen
3B13	 Kathryn Tyner
3E2	 Kerry Kearns
3H2	 Kevin Suydam
3E14	 Kodiak College
3G14	 Kodiak History Museum
3E8	 Kodiak Soil & Water 		
	 Conservation District
3F13	 LaRita deYoung
3F11	 Laurie Merdock

3H1	 Lorena Skonberg
3G5	 Lorraine Ellison
3G13	 Lorraine Ellison
3F10	 Lucas Jordan
3C13	 Madeleine Shultice
3D8	 Maggie Delleman-Zadina
3F5	 Mark Lester
3C1	 Marlise Lee
3B2	 Masha Fry
3E11	 Matthew Parsons
3E5	 Melinda Lamp
3C11	 Mike & Gina Friccero
3G11	 Nancy Frost, 3
3G6	 Natasha Panamarioff
3G10	 Native Village of Ouzinkie
3A5	 Nick Sagalkin
3A13	 Paige Simeonoff
3F14	 Paige Simeonoff, 2
3H12	 Pat Holmes
3H10	 Penny Boschee
3F12	 Rachel Hinman
3D10	 Ray LeGrue
3F3	 Rebecca Anderson
3C2	 Reed Oswalt
3B12	 Robert Malloy
3G1	 Roberta Austring
3H9	 S&C Simeonoff
3H8	 Sara Asper Smith
3H11	 Sarah Kastelic
3G3	 Shawn Wolkoff
3A7	 Sofia Chya
3A8	 Tanya Kitka
3B14	 Tony Cange
3A9	 Vicki Randolph
3C3	 Vincent Jansen
3D3	 Virginia Abston
3D12	 Wallace & Beth Fields
3A3	 Willie Hall
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3A10 Hugh Gerhardt Abston Love you more than Stars in the sky & Fish in the sea Abston Trish, Trista, 
Virginia 

3C7 Loving grandparents Dale & Wilma Reed G. & M. Chandler Alan & Susan Reed 

3B1 ALASKA AEROSPACE CORPORATION Alaska Aerospace 

3C12 David Putnam Alutiiq Museum & 
Archaeological 
Repository 

3G12 Brent Watkins Alutiiq Museum & 
Archaeological 
Repository 

3C6 Merill, Ellis, Vera Our best adventure! Love, Mom & Dad Hall Amanda Hall (Meyer) 

3D11 Dr. Lydia Black 1925-2007 Amy Steffian 

3B4 In Loving Memory Louie Sholl Anita Sholl, 1 

3E4 In Loving Memory Phyllis Melvin Cecil Sholl Anita Sholl, 2 

3F2 UNGUWATEN TUKNIRT'SLUKU BE STRONG OF HEART April Counceller 

3F8 Cheryl, Cinco, Doll Wish we could walk this path with you! Arnold & Dorinda Kewan 

3B11 The Thompson Family Chuck, Barb, Erica & Christina Barb Thompson 

3F1 Vasilii Nekrasov Afanasiia Nekrasova Barbara Nekrasova Barbara N Voegtle Barbara Voegtle 

3H3 Art and Katie Stohl Your love and visits Our shared memories. Beth Stohl-Reiland 

3C8 BRODIE FAMILY BOB JOAN CLAIR PEARSON RACHEL Bob Brodie 

3A4 BRECHAN CONSTRUCTION Brechan Construction 

3H4 The Wilsons Warren & Brenda Love Forever Brenda Wilson 

3D1 Steven Paul Polson 1968-2018 Beloved father, son and friend. Fly free SJ! Brent Cathey 

3A6 Jodi Lynn GurtlerMatthews Out Angel Carol Matthews 

3G7 In loving memory of Melanie & Vn. Draper On Isle: 1952-1968 Cheryl Shrader 

3E3 Loving Memory of Loved Ones Love Cher & Mom Cheryl Wasbrikoff 

3D7 Chris Lynch Kodiak Construction Services Chris Lynch 

3H14 CECDK Davidson Cliff & Evelyn Davidson 

3D2 Precious Memory of Wyatt Allen St. Mary's School Constance Jensen 

3D6 Quyanaasinaq Tamamta Iqallupet Anirtungnaqlluki Courtney Carothers 

3C5 Alutiiq Hearing Svc Cynthia J. Weber Will Forman Cynthia Weber 

3G8 Loving Memory of Rita V Weber Bill Weber Cynthia Weber 

3A1 RENNEWANZ FAMILY ALBERT MARYANN Darwin Rennewanz 

3A2 RENNEWANZ FAMILY DARWIN KAY STEVEN Darwin Rennewanz 

3E13 Moses & Ivar Malutin Walter & Feckla Metrokin Dennis Metrokin, 1 

3H6 Truvim CPA Dimitri Yimga Dimitri Yimga 
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3C14 Lady Evelyn 809 Million+ Forever & Always Djuna Davidson 

3H13 Sylvan Calder Adelaide Grace AuntieDjuna LovesYou Djuna Davidson 

3F9 Elaina & Ted Spraker 2019 Our Great State Elaina Spraker 

3F7 Honor Native Culture Elinor Poll Ramos Nancy Poll Maia Elinor Poll Ramos & 
Nancy Poll Gaia 

3G4 Elizabeth & Lewis Annaline Olsen Sawyer Olsen Elizabeth Watkins 

3D14 Emerson and Sumner Family Let your light shine Emerson & Sumner 
Family 

3C9 Enrique Peréz Jr Brother Father Son Memory Eternal Gayla Pederson 

3C4 Chignik - Kodiak George E. Wallin Oct. 22, 1927-1998 George Wallin II 

3G9 In loving memory George E. Eckenberg Molly Eckenberg George Wichers 

3D5 Millie Markham The Montmartre Inn 1918-1988 Gerald Markham 

3D9 Betty C Springhill Lifelong Teacher 1916-1995 Gerald Markham 

3E12 Von Straut Tony's 1919-2005 Gerald Markham 

3C10 Love Always Harman & Tania Malutin Gerald Sheehan 

3E9 Sheehan Gerald & Jessie Lynette, Tania, Cliff Gerald Sheehan 

3E10 Rudolf Reimnitz Adelheid Reimnitz F/V Otter Gesa Gustafson 

3D4 The Gustafson Family TK & Gesa Adelheid & KT Gesa Gustafson, 2 

3F4 Michael Lee Frost Nov. 1955-Nov. 2006 Beloved Son Glenda Frost 

3B7 Abner & Betty Nelson Afognak Village Gloria Selby 

3B6 Chris & Gretchen Wing Gretchen Wing 

3F6 In loving memory of Louis Robert Sholl Love, your boys Hanna Sholl 

3B10 Respect your Elders Deater Rounsaville Family Hazel Deater 

3B3 Hall Family Father Hugh & Margaret Hall Helen Austerman 

3E6 I love you Always & Forever Sailor O. Sargent Isaac Sargent 

3E7 I love you Always & Forever Sylvia O. Sargent Isaac Sargent, 2 

3B8 Clyda & Charles Christensen In Loving Memory Larsen Bay & Karluk Jack Wick 

3H7 Java Flats Cookie Love Forever! Java Flats 

3B5 Mary & Joseph Jensen Memory Eternal Jeannine Marsh 

3E1 Kenny Alan Kimmel May 1941-Nov 2017 KHS-USMC John  Kimmel 

3G2 Fitzgerald Family Brenda, Bill, Kelly & Nick Judith Acarregui 

3A11 The Phillips Ranney Family Judy Phillips & Cecil 
Ranney 

3A12 In memory of Jacob Simeonoff Sr & Sophia Simeonoff June Pardue 

3H5 In Eternal Memory Robert Erickson, Sr. July 2, 1928 January 28, 2019 KANA - Jenn Caskey 
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3D13 Ed Sargent Salt of the Earth Think of you often! Karly Gunderson & Juney 
Mullen 

3B13 In Loving Memory Chris McVay 1952-2014 Kathryn Tyner 

3E2 KEARNS Kerry Kearns 

3H2 ANTRIL SUYDAM A KODIAK SALMON FISHING LEGEND! Kevin Suydam 

3E14 Kodiak College Alutiiq Studies Program Kodiak College 

3G14 KODIAK HISTORY MUSEUM Kodiak History Museum 

3E8 KODIAK SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT Kodiak Soil & Water 
Conservation District 

3F13 Forever Love Jacob & Beverly de Young LaRita deYoung 

3F11 In loving memory of Phyllis & Gene Laurie Merdock 

3H1 In Loving Memory Marie Skonberg 5/26/1949-6/28/2009 Always in Our Hearts Lorena Skonberg 

3G5 Sergay Sheratine Family Lorraine Ellison 

3G13 The Ellison Family Lorraine Ellison 

3F10 Dr. Richard H Jordan Lucas Jordan 

3C13 PARESKEVA IVANOA DERENOV BERN 1882-1906 Madeleine Shultice 

3D8 Zadina Dellemann Family KS Alaska Love WI Maggie Delleman-Zadina 

3F5 The Lester Family Mark and Amy Drew and Joshua Mark Lester 

3C1 Lee Family John, Marlise Tallon & Holden Marlise Lee 

3B2 Jim & Sophie Anderson We miss you!!!! Masha Fry 

3E11 M. Brent Parsons 1953-2018 Faithfully served on the Koniag Board of Directors 
2005-2018 Memory Eternal 

Matthew Parsons 

3E5 Fr. Gerasim Schmaltz 1888-1969 Ouzinkie A gentle & kind man. Melinda Lamp 

3C11 In Loving  Memory Thomas Guy Clock Marianne Clock Demi Shanelle Mike & Gina Friccero 

3G11 TEAM MALLOY JOHN, SEAN, JACK HEATHER VLACH Nancy Frost, 3 

3G6 Kalumpi R. Larionoff Jr. Vicki L. Panamarioff Natasha Panamarioff 

3G10 Native Village of Ouzinkie Honoring our people Past-Present-Future Native Village of Ouzinkie 

3A5 IN MEMORY ROBERT HATCHER 1926-2014 Nick Sagalkin 

3A13 In memory of patricia and Peter Simeonoff Paige Simeonoff 

3F14 In honor of Natalie and Kelly Simeonoff Paige Simeonoff, 2 

3H12 Larry & Martha Matfay Pat Holmes 

3H10 Penny Boschee Johnny Opheim Tracy Opheim Penny Boschee 

3F12 Have Aloha in you; Heart, mind & soul. Da Hinman Ohana 2018 Rachel Hinman 

3D10 Raymond LeGrue Henry's Great Alaskan Restaurant Ray LeGrue 

3F3 Anderson's & Katelnikoff's of Ouzinkie Rebecca Anderson 



Brick Location 3 
Ordered alphabetically by contributor 

 
 

Page 4 of 4 
 

Location Inscription Contributor 

3B12 AMY MARIE EDWARDS BORN 1972 NCS KODIAK HELLO FROM FLORIDA Robert Malloy 

3G1 Roberta Austring & Braxton Drew Roberta Austring 

3H9 Englartarluni: Isiah Speridon :) Virginia Serenity ~Dad & Mom S&C Simeonoff 

3H8 Exhibit AK Sara Asper Smith 

3H11 In loving memory Gladys P. Coffield Sarah Kastelic 

3G3 In Memory of Roy and Lucinda Wolkoff Shawn Wolkoff 

3A7 Sofia Chya, Daniel R Destinee & Devon V Savanna & Serenity V Sofia Chya 

3A8 Beloved "Oma" Chris Quick of Ouzinkie Tanya Kitka 

3B14 With Love Ashley and Sophia Tony Cange 

3A9 With you, our story begins. Quyanaa. Vicki Randolph Vicki Randolph 

3C3 The Jansens Vincent, Ellie & Fraser Vincent Jansen 

3D3 David S. Abston 8/3/68 11/17/68 Forever Loved Virginia Abston 

3D12 WALLACE & BETH FIELDS Wallace & Beth Fields 

3A3 Wille, Kathy & Wade The Hall Family Kodiak Air Service Honoring Our Family's 
Alutiiq Heritage 

Willie Hall 

3B9 Brian and Dawn Kewan & Family Memory Eternal 
 

 


